South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 08, 2024, 01:30:09 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0259 (Rat #0319, Act #0308 of 1980) General Bill, By J.E. Miles, H.A. Chapman, Drummond, R.H. Ellis, C.G. Garrett,
A.S. Goodstein, T.F. Hartnett, Holland, W.E. Knotts, Land, |.E. Lourie, F.H. McGill, A.M. Sanders, H.P. Smith, J.V.
Smith, T.E. Smith, J.B. Stephen, T. Turnipseed and J.H. Waller

A Bill to amend Section 39-33-220, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the qualifications, membership and
appointment of members to the State Dairy Commission, so as to add one additional member of the consuming public to the
Commission and to permit the Commissioner of Agriculture to vote in case of a tie.-at

02/08/79
02/08/79
05/24/79
05/29/79
05/29/79
05/30/79
05/31/79
05/31/79
06/12/79

07/12/79
07/19/79
07/19/79
07/19/79
07/19/79
07/20/79
07/20/79
01/16/80
01/22/80
01/29/80
01/30/80
01/30/80
01/30/80
02/07/80

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-9

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-8
Amended SJ-9

Read second time SJ-9

Read third time and sent to House SJ-15

Introduced and read first time HJ-2364

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2364

Committee report: Majority favorable with amend., minority unfavorable Agriculture and Natural
Resources HJ-2507

Special order, set for IMM FOLLOWING CONSID OF H-2976(UNDER H-3108) HJ-3032
Tabled HJ-3186

Reconsidered HJ-3191

Amended HJ-3192

Read second time HJ-3192

READ THIRD TIME HJ-3195

Returned HJ-3195

Debate adjourned SJ-16

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-8

Ratified R 319 SJ-16

Sighed By Governor

Effective date 01/30/80

Act No. 308

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



