South Carolina Legislature

May 08, 2024, 01:30:09 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0259 (Rat #0319, Act #0308 of 1980) General Bill, By J.E. Miles, H.A. Chapman, Drummond, R.H. Ellis, C.G. Garrett, A.S. Goodstein, T.F. Hartnett, Holland, W.E. Knotts, Land, I.E. Lourie, F.H. McGill, A.M. Sanders, H.P. Smith, J.V. Smith, T.E. Smith, J.B. Stephen, T. Turnipseed and J.H. Waller

A Bill to amend Section 39-33-220, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the qualifications, membership and appointment of members to the State Dairy Commission, so as to add one additional member of the consuming public to the Commission and to permit the Commissioner of Agriculture to vote in case of a tie.-at

		6
02/08/79	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
02/08/79	Senate	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-9
05/24/79	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-8
05/29/79	Senate	Amended SJ-9
05/29/79	Senate	Read second time SJ-9
05/30/79	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-15
05/31/79	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2364
05/31/79	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2364
06/12/79	House	Committee report: Majority favorable with amend., minority unfavorable Agriculture and Natural
		Resources HJ-2507
07/12/79	House	Special order, set for IMM FOLLOWING CONSID OF H-2976(UNDER H-3108) HJ-3032
07/19/79	House	Tabled HJ-3186
07/19/79	House	Reconsidered HJ-3191
07/19/79	House	Amended HJ-3192
07/19/79	House	Read second time HJ-3192
07/20/79	House	READ THIRD TIME HJ-3195
07/20/79	House	Returned HJ-3195
01/16/80	Senate	Debate adjourned SJ-16
01/22/80	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-8
01/29/80	Senate	Ratified R 319 SJ-16
01/30/80		Signed By Governor
01/30/80		Effective date 01/30/80
01/30/80		Act No. 308
02/07/80		Copies available